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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Don Fredericks         M5559          1/5    6:12       38:25
2     Evan Tuisl             M2529          1/2    6:31       40:19
3     Parker Sirna           M0119          1/2    6:56       42:55
4     Timothy Determan       M5054          1/4    6:56       42:56
5     Jason Van Hyfte        M4044          1/4    6:59       43:12
6     Lynn Schnack           F5054         1/11    7:48       48:18
7     Cindy Weets            F4549          1/8    7:58       49:19
8     Maggie Kenney          F3034         1/14    8:01       49:38
9     Clare Vilmont          F0119          1/3    8:02       49:45
10    Deb Bly                F6064          1/3    8:03       49:54
11    Suzanne Flexsenhar     F2529          1/8    8:05       50:07
12    Brooke Johnson         F3034         2/14    8:06       50:13
13    Kim Jefferson          F5054         2/11    8:10       50:33
14    Matt Pelham            M4044          2/4    8:12       50:50
15    Darryl Hogue           M4549          1/4    8:13       50:53
16    Madison Geffers        F3034         3/14    8:14       51:02
17    Andy Lewis             M3034          1/3    8:15       51:05
18    Brandon Alt            M4549          2/4    8:17       51:17
19    Alli Hogue             F0119          2/3    8:18       51:27
20    Dawn Kress             F3034         4/14    8:25       52:06
21    Colin Robinson         M2024          1/1    8:29       52:33
22    Aaron Schaefer         F4044          1/4    8:29       52:33
23    David Flexsenhar       M5559          2/5    8:29       52:33
24    Camryn Sattler         F0119          3/3    8:30       52:40
25    Erin Griswold          F3034         5/14    8:34       53:05
26    Sarah Haines           F3034         6/14    8:39       53:37
27    Ruth Tornow            F5559          1/3    8:41       53:50
28    Randy Hensel           M3539          1/5    8:48       54:33
29    Daniel Byrnes          M5559          3/5    8:53       55:00
30    Amy Craft              F3034         7/14    8:55       55:15
31    Bob Egan               M5559          4/5    8:56       55:20
32    Kelly Hollingsworth    F2529          2/8    8:56       55:20
33    Ryan Glenn             M3034          2/3    8:59       55:37
34    Joshua Sutton          M2529          2/2    8:59       55:42
35    Larry Peters           M6064          1/4    9:00       55:43
36    La Toshia Burrell      F3034         8/14    9:00       55:46
37    Don Mathey             M5559          5/5    9:10       56:49
38    Jenny Baker            F5054         3/11    9:22       58:02
39    Lyndsie Barnes         F3034         9/14    9:26       58:25
40    Sterling Graves        M3034          3/3    9:27       58:30
41    Abby Ebensberger       F3539          1/3    9:27       58:31
42    Paula Stickles         F4549          2/8    9:27       58:33
43    Dale Heath             M6064          2/4    9:30       58:50
44    Brenda Linton          F4044          2/4    9:31       58:55
45    Joe Stickles           M4549          3/4    9:36       59:27
46    David Griffith         M5054          2/4    9:49     1:00:47
47    Ashley Sconzo          F2529          3/8    9:51     1:01:03
48    Julia Rabe             F3034        10/14    9:55     1:01:29
49    John Bowyer            M3539          2/5    9:56     1:01:32
50    Leslie Shaffer         F3034        11/14    9:59     1:01:51
51    Lisa Atkinson          F5054         4/11   10:02     1:02:10
52    Amy Hook               F3034        12/14   10:05     1:02:29
53    Aiden Barten           M0119          2/2   10:09     1:02:54
54    Libby Mumm             F2024          1/1   10:10     1:02:59
55    Mary Ann Renner        F5054         5/11   10:13     1:03:21
56    Betty McCullough       F5054         6/11   10:14     1:03:23
57    Wayne Johnston         M5054          3/4   10:14     1:03:25
58    Lisa Heusinkveld       F5559          2/3   10:15     1:03:29
59    Paul McCullough        M5054          4/4   10:25     1:04:30
60    Sheila Castens         F6064          2/3   10:30     1:05:06
61    Cody Flatt             M3539          3/5   10:31     1:05:12
62    Angie Tegeler          F4044          3/4   10:32     1:05:16
63    Dave Zimmer            M70UP          1/2   10:34     1:05:31
64    Linda Dotterweich      F4549          3/8   10:42     1:06:16
65    David Hayes            M6064          3/4   10:45     1:06:37
66    Jeanne Sodawasser      F3539          2/3   10:46     1:06:43
67    Annie Pickering        F2529          4/8   10:50     1:07:07
68    Kara Spooner           F3034        13/14   10:54     1:07:29
69    Randy Thompson         M4549          4/4   11:04     1:08:34
70    Kris Gradert           F5054         7/11   11:07     1:08:54
71    Kelli Sullivan         F2529          5/8   11:07     1:08:54
72    Kay Smith              F5054         8/11   11:13     1:09:27
73    Melissa Eversmeyer     F2529          6/8   11:19     1:10:07
74    Kevin Hansen           M3539          4/5   11:25     1:10:46
75    Laura Norman           F5054         9/11   11:28     1:11:03
76    Lisa Myli              F5054        10/11   11:28     1:11:04
77    Christine Gallagher    F4549          4/8   11:31     1:11:20
78    Ryan Neumann           M4044          3/4   11:35     1:11:47
79    Pam Petersen           F5054        11/11   11:43     1:12:35
80    Kristine Diephuis      F4549          5/8   11:51     1:13:29
81    Wendy Popkin           F4549          6/8   11:52     1:13:29
82    Emma Folland           F3034        14/14   11:57     1:14:02
83    Jason Green            M3539          5/5   12:02     1:14:31
84    Gloria Urrea           F5559          3/3   12:40     1:18:32
85    Nichole Garza          F3539          3/3   12:55     1:19:59
86    David Bruce            M70UP          2/2   13:08     1:21:21
87    Rebecca Courtright     F4044          4/4   13:20     1:22:35
88    Allyson Stone          F2529          7/8   13:46     1:25:16
89    Robin Gaines           F4549          7/8   14:13     1:28:04
90    Erin Gehn              F2529          8/8   14:24     1:29:15
91    Cathy Leibert          F4549          8/8   15:07     1:33:41
92    Kathy Hand             F6064          3/3   15:28     1:35:54
93    Brian Thoms            M6064          4/4   16:20     1:41:15
94    Vivian Schdusick       F6569          1/1   17:57     1:51:13
0     Randy Stark            M6569          1/1                    
0     Pat Vilmont            M4044          4/4                    
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